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THE SHOWROOM AT SEA

DOLPHIN DECK
Staterooms 1800–1956 

90 ft. from bow to  
Staterooms 1800 & 1801.

MAIN DECK
Staterooms 2500–2711 

103 ft. from bow to  
Staterooms 2500 & 2501.

LOWER PROMENADE DECK
Staterooms 3300–3439 

118 ft. from bow to  
Staterooms 3300 & 3301.

PROMENADE DECK UPPER PROMENADE DECK

52 ft. to stern from 
Staterooms 1943 & 1956.

• 1,404 Guests
• 59,885 Gross Tons
• 781 Feet Long
• Automatic Stabilizers
• 10 Guest Decks
• 12 Guest Elevators
• 4 Restaurants

•  2 Outdoor Swimming 
Pools (one with  
sliding glass roof)

• Spa & Salon
• Fitness Center
• Movie Theatre
• Suite Lounge

• Duty-free Shops
• Internet Center
• Library
• Casino
• Practice Tennis Court
• Basketball Court

 Shower only
 Bathtub & shower
 2 lower beds
 Triple (2 lower beds, 1 sofa bed)
 Quad (2 lower beds, 1 sofa bed, 1 upper)

  Partial sea view
  Fully obstructed view

 Connecting rooms
  These staterooms have portholes instead  
of windows

  Staterooms S7041 & S7040 are wheelchair 
accessible with bathtub & shower. Staterooms 
A7061, A6223, CQ6104, HH3439, D3437, HH3428, 
DD3399, DD3394, CA3333, CA3331, E2709, 
G2704, E2702, L2696, K2555, K2554, G2500, 
FF1956, FF1943, H1807, H1806, H1805, H1804  
are wheelchair accessible, shower only.

stAtEROOM syMbOL LEgEND sHIP sPECIfICAtIONs & fACILItIEs

16 ft. to stern from 
Staterooms 2704, 2707 & 2711.

21 ft. to stern from 
Staterooms 3428 & 3439.



CQ6102
CQ
6100

E

E

E

E

LAUNDERETTE

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

CQ6104

I-6132
I-6134
I-6133
I-6135

BQ6106
BQ6108
BQ6110
BQ6112
BQ6114
BQ6116
BQ6118
BQ6120
BQ6122
BQ6124

BQ6101
BQ6103
BQ6105
BQ6107
BQ6109
BQ6111
BQ6113
BQ6115
BQ6117
BQ6119

A6126
A6128
A6130
A6136
A6138
A6140
A6142
A6144
A6146
A6148
A6150
A6152
A6154
A6156
A6158
A6160
A6162
A6164
A6166
A6168
A6170
A6172
A6174
A6176
A6178
A6180
A6182
A6184
A6186

A6188

A6121
A6123
A6125
A6127
A6129
A6131
A6137
A6139
A6141
A6143
A6145
A6147
A6149
A6151
A6153
A6155
A6157
A6159
A6161
A6163
A6165
A6167
A6169
A6171
A6173
A6175
A6177
A6179
A6181
A6183

B6190
B6192
B6194
B6196
B6198
B6200

B6202
B6204
B6206
B6208
B6210
B6212
B6214
B6216
B6218
BB6220
BB6222
BB6224
BC6226

B6185
B6187
B6189
B6191
B6193

B6195
B6197
B6199
B6201
B6203
B6205
B6207
B6209
B6211
B6213

BB6215
BB6217
BB6219
BC6221

PS7002
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

BRIDGE

NEPTUNE
LOUNGE

PS7004

PS7001

PS7003

S7006

S7008

S7010

S7012

S7014

S7016

S7018

S7020

S7022

S7024

S7026

S7028

S7030

S7032

S7034

S7036

S7038

S7040

S7005

S7007

S7009

S7011

S7015

S7017

S7019

S7021

S7023

S7025

S7027

S7029

S7031

S7033

S7035

S7037

S7039

S7041

TERRACE GRILL

AEROBICS
AREA

LIDO
POOL

BEAUTY 
SALON

FITNESS CENTER

SAUNA

LIDO BAR

E

E

E

E

W

M

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

SLIDING DOME
COVER

BASKETBALL
COURT

W

M

SAUNA

MASSAGE

THERMAL
SUITE

THE GREENHOUSE 
SPA & SALON

MEN’S
LOCKER

WOMEN’S
LOCKER

RECEPTION

THE OASIS

CLUB HAL

CLUB HAL

THE LOFT

PRACTICE
TENNIS
COURT

POOL

CROW’S NEST

LIDO RESTAURANT

WHIRLPOOLS

W

M

A6
23

8
A6

24
0

A6
23

6
A6

23
4

A6
22

3
A6

22
5

A6
22

7
A6

22
9

E E

E E
M

M

W

W

THE RETREAT

BAR AT 
THE RETREATSLICE

A7043
A7045
A7047

A7042
A7044
A7046
A7048
A7054
A7056
A7062
A7064
A7068

I-7058
I-7060
I-7066

I-7050
I-7052

A7049
A7051
A7053
A7055
A7057
A7059

A7
07

6
A7

07
4

A7
07

2
A7

07
0

A7
06

1
A7

06
3

A7
06

5
A7

06
7

I-6228
I-6230
I-6232

CANALETTO
 RESTAURANT

ms Rotterdam
deck plans & stateRooms

The deck plans are color-coded by category of 
stateroom, and the category letter precedes the 
stateroom number in each room. All staterooms 
are equipped with flat-panel television, DVD 
player, telephone and multi-channel music.
Important Note: Not all staterooms within 
each category have the same furniture 
configuration and/or facilities. Appropriate 
symbols within the rooms on the deck plans 
describe differences from the stateroom 
descriptions below.

VeRandaH sUItes

 PS
Pinnacle Suites: (Penthouse Verandah Suites) 
Bedroom with 1 king-size bed, oversize whirlpool 
bath & shower, living room, dining room, dressing 
room, private verandah, pantry, 1 sofa bed for  
2 persons, mini-bar, refrigerator, guest toilet,  
floor-to-ceiling windows.

 S
Neptune Suites: (Deluxe Verandah Suites) 
2 lower beds convertible to 1 king-size bed, 
whirlpool bath & shower, large sitting area, 
dressing room, private verandah, 1 sofa bed  
for 2 persons, mini-bar, refrigerator,  
floor-to-ceiling windows.

 A  BQ▼  B  BB  BC
Vista Suites: (Verandah Suites) 2 lower beds 
convertible to 1 queen-size bed, whirlpool bath & 
shower, sitting area, private verandah, mini-bar, 
refrigerator, floor-to-ceiling windows.

ocean-VIeW stateRooms

 CA
Lanai: 2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-size 
bed, bathtub & shower. Sliding glass doors lead 
onto the walk-around Lower Promenade Deck.

 CQ▼  C  D  DA  DD

 E  EE  F  FF  G

 H
Large: 2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-
size bed, bathtub & shower. All DD-category 
staterooms have partial sea views.

 HH
Large: 2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-
size bed, bathtub & shower. All HH-category 
staterooms have fully obstructed views.

InteRIoR stateRooms

 I  J  K  L  M

 MM 
Large: 2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-size 
bed, shower.

 N  NN
Standard: 2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-
size bed, shower.

VeRandaH deck
Staterooms 6100–6240 

138 ft. from bow to  
Staterooms 6100 & 6102.

naVIGatIon deck
Staterooms 7001–7076 

226 ft. from bow to  
Staterooms 7001 & 7002.

lIdo deck spoRts deck

8 ft. to stern from 
Staterooms 7061, 7063, 7065, 

7067, 7070, 7072, 7074 & 7076.

8 ft. to stern from 
Staterooms 6223, 6225, 6227, 

6229, 6234, 6236, 6238 & 6240.  
Sky Deck
Sports Deck
Lido Deck
Navigation Deck
Verandah Deck
Upper Promenade Deck
Promenade Deck
Lower Promenade Deck
Main Deck
Dolphin Deck

skY deck

▼		Spa Suites and Staterooms. Opt for the serenity  
of a Spa Suite or Stateroom, featuring modern  
spa amenities. 


